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Vet Junior
Pos. # Name Points
1. 748 Matty Macphee 150
2. 22 Clayton Macdonald 123
3. 914 Paul Sheaves 118
4. 438 Will Hiscock 111
5. 481 Lee Suurhoff 84
6. 379 Chris Rapati 80
7. 248 Ryan Hawco 62
8. 304 Mike Hoberoth 50

777 Kevin Macdonald 50
472 Patrick Griffin 50
17 Tim Murphy 50

12. 999 Mark Hickey 36
13. 442 Pj Griffin 31
14. 137 Allan Hanson 29
15. 108 Brandon Spurrell 22

Gp Beginner
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22 Clayton Macdonald 50

185 Matt Melin 50
3. 88 Nicholas Ryan 47

00 Matt Macisaac 47
65's
Pos. # Name Points
1. 149 Luke Jackson 250
2. 67 Zander Connell 223
3. 313 Connor Breau 209
4. 10 Gavin Macphee 198
5. 832 Ellis Moseng 112
6. 515 Ally Connell 66
7. 010 Mady Suurhoff 61
8. 222 Heath Whiteknife 40

117 Dax Murphy 40
85's
Pos. # Name Points
1. 5 Blair Hiscock 197
2. 815 Coen Green 159
3. 915 Daniel Sobkowich 115
4. 11 Jackson Ouellette 114
5. 13 Ryder Ouellette 102
6. 910 Tomas Sobkowich 97
7. 149 Luke Jackson 50



8. 222 Heath Whiteknife 40
9. 2 Chase Marcel 32
10. 188 Braiden Gosse 18

50's
Pos. # Name Points
1. 515 Ally Connell 200
2. 4 Chase Power 194
3. 6 Anthony Saunders 160
4. 503 Deegan Whiteknife 134
5. 180 Raine Fowler 133
6. 999 Travis Anderson 88

31 Reese Suurhoff 88
8. 106 Lexie Mackinnon 71
9. 06 Jaxson Rideout 65
10. 60 Cassie Connell 63
11. 2 Andrew Woodlock 32
12. 02 Carter Breau 27
13. 1 Kori Driscoll 26

Mx1 Junior
Pos. # Name Points
1. 914 Paul Sheaves 50

Mx2 Junior
Pos. # Name Points
1. 613 Corey Wood 200
2. 22 Clayton Macdonald 172
3. 748 Matty Macphee 84
4. 137 Allan Hanson 80
5. 108 Brandon Spurrell 50
6. 379 Chris Rapati 36

110 Pit Bike
Pos. # Name Points
1. 13 Joey Breau 47

50 Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 515 Ally Connell 50
2. 503 Deegan Whiteknife 44
3. 6 Anthony Saunders 40

Vet Master
Pos. # Name Points
1. 238 Travis Moseng 291
2. 13 Joey Breau 226
3. 67 Greg Strong 211
4. 777 Kevin Macdonald 127
5. 174 Shawn Carroll 94
6. 7 Ryan Kultgen 72

51 Stu Newton 72



8. 481 Lee Suurhoff 29
9. 17 Tim Murphy 16

Mx1 Intermediate
Pos. # Name Points
1. 238 Travis Moseng 291
2. 13 Joey Breau 215
3. 777 Kevin Macdonald 182
4. 922 Sterling Marcel 110
5. 24 Craig Latimer 98
6. 174 Shawn Carroll 84
7. 4 Tyson Knelsen 50
8. 472 Patrick Griffin 42
9. 86 Matt Weir 36
10. 999 Mark Hickey 32
11. 7 Ryan Kultgen 29

511 Luke Bibeau 29
Mx2 Intermediate
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22 Clayton Macdonald 50
2. 748 Matty Macphee 44
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